Bench-Mounted Arms
Ingersoll Rand QTA bench-mounted
torque reaction arms are constructed
of lightweight aluminium and are
available in a variety of torque
capacities, ranging from 10 to 150 Nm.
They include an Ingersoll Rand
spring-loaded, die-cast aluminium
balancer for impressive strength and
reduced weight.
C
B
A
B
A
C
QTA010 10 1.2 380 330 706
QTA020 20 2.3 508 368 808
QTA040 40 3.0 635 445 1008
QTA100 100 3.6 762 445 1008
QTA150 150 4.5 1321 559 2000
Part Max. torque Tool weight Dimensions (mm)
no. (Nm) (kg) A B C
Bench-Mount Torque Arms
Spring balancer adjusts

above 40 Nm. Please note the tool diameter range for generic holders: QTA010: 25 – 40 mm,
QTA020 / QTA040 / QTA100: 28 – 52 mm.
Generic Clamp
Style Tool Holders 1 2 3 4
Tool type QTA010 QTA020 QTA040 QTA100
Inline (included) ITC010-1C ITC040-1C ITC040-1C –
Right Angle ATC010-1C ATC040-1C ATC040-1C ATC100-1C
Pistol PTC010-1C PTC040-1C PTC040-1C –
Rotating RTC010-1C RTC040-1C RTC040-1C –
1/4" NPT NTC010-1T – – –
3
2
1
4
Torque Reaction Arms
QTA270 270 10 1524 477 2000
QTA475 475 23 2007 590 2000
Part Max. torque Tool weight Dimensions (mm)
no. (Nm) (kg) A B C
Floor-Mount Torque Arms
QTA270